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FILTER AGE GROUP e GENDER M TOOL M
ALL WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION JOB-SEEKER  JobPostings @ Employers |  Services
REFERRALS 5603 @ 1,278 @ 185
City Users Pageviews ~
1. Windsor 3,432 24,019
INTERACTIONS BY TOOL
2. Toronto 743 3,436 20! 603
3. Leamington 224 1,724
Timeline Tool
4. Lakeshore 211 1,595
5. Amherstburg 109 825 aEariEples
6. Tecumseh 140 816 Jobs Board
7. LaSalle 142 809
Jobs Map
8. Ashburn 752 766
0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000
9. (not set) 160 671 I TOTAL INTERACTIONS
10. Essex 55 453
11.  Kingsville 76 451 INTERACTIONS BY AGE GROUP
12.  Chatham-Kent 62 417
13. Hamilton 88 402
14. Mississauga 35 260 @ 1510 24 years
15.  Kingston 15 229 @ 25 to 34 years
@ 35 to 54 years
16. London 44 176 . 55 to 64 years
17.  Brampton 45 175 L) EBO 7L
® < 15 years
18. Ottawa 33 171 @ Unknown
19. Kitchener 37 141
20.  Los Angeles 137 140
21. Vancouver 21 131
1-100/ 286 > INTERACTIONS BY GENDER
@ Female
@ Male
@ Other
@ Unknown
-
N
1 T 41,622
NOTE: The website data by location is data collected by Google Analytics and cannot Source: Job search data is collected from user interactions with the job onta rio @

be filtered using the age range, gender or tool filters at the top ofthe page. finding tools on the www. workfocewindsoressex.com website. s prole i tndsllis DS
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FILTER AGE GROUP v GENDER v TOOL v

INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE

@ Management

@ Business, Finance &
Administration

@ Education, Law & Social,
Community and Gov't S...

@ AllSkill Types

@ Sales & Service
@ Manufacturing & Utilities
@ Health Care

@ others

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

@ Labouring and Elemental
Occupations

@ Professional
Occupations

@ AllSkill Levels

@ Intermediate
Occupations

@ Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations

® null

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

@ Part Time
@ Full Time
& Al inh Types

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

@ Permanent

@ Temporary

@ All Job Durations
@ Contract

@ Trades, Transport & Equi...

@ Art, Culture, Recreation &...

TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

EMPLOYER POSTINGS ~

Windsor, Corporation of the City of
Shoppers Drug Mart / Pharmaprix
Loblaw Companies Limited

Aecon Group Inc.

Electromac

Personnel by Elsie

Caesars Windsor

Windsor Women Working with Immigrant W...

University of Windsor
Walmart Canada
Town of Lakeshore
GFL Environmental
Dragados Canada Inc.

Ska:na Family Learning Centre

TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODE

Retail salespersons
Administrative assistants
Cooks

Delivery and courier service drivers

Home support workers, housekeepers and rel...

Other customer and information services rep...

Transport truck drivers

Other labourers in processing, manufacturin...

Accounting technicians and bookkeepers
Material handlers

General office support workers

Food and beverage servers

Light duty cleaners

Receptionists

Early childhood educators and assistants

267

170

123

118

92

73

71

67

59

58

56

D)

53

53

48

POSTINGS ~

719

454

420

332

325

322

315

312

312

302

288

287

274

222

216
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